

SPL(P)-26/18
Present- Shri Kallol Kumar Das (JO WB00668)

order No 29
06.09.2024

Today is fixed for appearance of accused persons and ER of WA.

Out of 3 accused persons 2 accused persons on CB are present by filing hazira and no ER of WA is received in respect of accused Gaffar Mondal.

Issue reminder.

Fix 22.11.2024 for appearance of accused persons and ER of WA.

D/C by me

Judge Special(POCSO),
Bongaon